Effective March 2010
TM
OG-2000 With Touchscreen Option
Oxygen Generating Systems Intl.
814 Wurlitzer Drive
North Tonawanda, New York 14120
Telephone - (716) 564-5165
Fax - (716) 564-5173

continues.  While the second bed is being fed air, the first is depressurized and safely
releases the Nitrogen it has trapped through the waste gas muffler.  This regenerates
the sieve in the first bed and prepares it to accept feed air again continuing the process.
The two beds continue to work in this alternating fashion to provide a continuous supply
of Oxygen.
 This air separation process is reliable and virtually maintenance free.
The Molecular Sieve will last indefinitely, as long as it does not become contaminated
with water and oil vapors. Regular filter element replacement is critical to trouble free
operation. Changing of the filter elements is a very inexpensive, semi-annual
maintenance.
Effective March 2010   8
OG-1000 Thru OG-2500 Oxygen
Generator Specifications
Model Oxygen Output Air Required Power
 *SCF/Hour **NM³/Hour SCF/Minute NM³/Minute Watts/Hour
OG-1000 1000 26.3 175 4.60 120
OG-1250 1250 32.9 220 5.75 120
OG-1500 1500 39.4 263 6.90 120
OG-2000 2000 52.6 350 9.20 120
OG-2500 2500 65.7 438 11.50 120
Model Dimensions (D x W x H) Weight
 Inches Centimeters Pounds Kilograms
OG-1000 48 x 55 x 120 122 x 140 x 305 4550 2063
OG-1250 52 x 68 x 110 132 x 173 x 279 5600 2540